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16" ANNUAL CONFERENCE AGENDA

Sport Players Arrival

Sport Events (Tennis, Golf, Padel)

19.30

9.00-10.15
10.15-10.55
10.55-11.15
11.20-12.40
12.40-14.00
14.00-17.00
15.20-15.40
17.00

19.30

9.00-12.40
10.40-11.00
11.00-12.40
12.40-14.00
14.00-15.20
15.20-15.40
15.40-16.00
16.00

17.00

19.45

945

10:15
12:30
13:30

16:30

(MarcoPotﬁin@\

GROUP

16" fAnnual Conference
9 -12 October 2025

Cocktail Dinner

Presentation
Group Photo
Coffee Break
Oto Meeting

Lunch Break

Oto Meeting
Coffee Break

End Of Business Session

Evening (Restaurants Details In Due Course)

Oto Meeting

Coffee Break

Oto Meeting

Lunch Break

Oto Meeting

Coffee Without Official Break

Oto Meeting

End Of Business Session

Football Match

Meeting In The Lobby For Last Evening’s Party

Departure from Epic Sana Hotel, Amoreiras

Arrival at the Paldcio Nacional de Sintra and Quinta da Regaleira
Departure to Quinta da Bacalh6a, Azeitao

Arrival at Quinta da Bacalhoa for lunch, followed by a guided visit to
the Wine Cellar Museum and wine tasting

Return to Epic Sana Hotel, Amoreiras.

We wish your stay
to be successful,
beneficial and enjoyable




